:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8013184

Dec 19, 2023 - 10:43 (UTC)

In epoch 250,412 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 620773 - 0.017527993 ETH®
38.17 USD

2 620774 - 0.017528574 ETH®
38.17 USD

3 620775 - 0.017501572 ETH&®
38.11 USD

4 620776 - 0.017493860 ETH®
38.10 USD

S 620777 - 0.017534296 ETH®
38.18 USD

6 620778 - 0.017458929 ETH&®
38.02 USD

7 620779 - 0.017485804 ETH®
38.08 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8013184
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/250412
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/620773
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/620774
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/620775
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/620776
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/620777
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/620778
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/620779

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

620780

620781

620784

Validator Id

573312

Amount

- 0.017456139
38.01 USD

- 0.017493247
38.09 USD

- 0.017493947
38.10 USD

- 0.017491290
38.09 USD

- 0.017487389
38.08 USD

- 0.017518791
38.15 USD

- 0.017503444
38.12 USD

- 0.017506930
38.12 USD

- 0.017489256
38.09 USD

Amount

+ 0.041624615
90.65 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/620780
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/620781
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/620782
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/620783
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/620784
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/620785
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/620786
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/620787
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/620788
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/573312

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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